» 3 Lumen Packages Up to 30,000 Lumens
» Single & Double 180 deg. Confi gurations
» 4000K & 5000K CCT (70 CRI)
» Type 3, 5W, & FT Distributions
» Universal Voltage (120-277V) and Optional
High Voltage (347-480V)
» LSI Bronze Dura-Grip Finish
SLICE (SLM) Luminaire
» Square Straight Steel Construction
w/Base Cover Included
» 4" Square 11 Gauge Wall Thickness
» 20' & 24' Lengths
» Included Pole Base Accomodates 8"-11" bolt
circles using four 3/4" diameter anchor bolts
» LSI Bronze Dura-Grip Finish
(Guranteed to Match Fixture Color)
4SQ Series Poles
» All Products Manufactured and Shipped
from Cincinnati, OH within 10 Days
» Consolidated Shipment - Everything Arrives on One Truck!
» All Confi gurations Available Less Anchor Bolts
(Anchor Bolts Available to Ship Before Product)
10-Day Quick Ship
Slice
Dual DealPOLES
Luminaire / Pole Combination
10-Day Quick Shipment Program
10-Day Quick Shipment Program
Product
Series Distribution Lumens-Quantity Voltage CCT Square
Straight Pole Color Anchor Bolts
PXSLM 3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Forward Throw
18L - 18,000   1 - Single Head
24L - 24,000   2 - Double Head
30L - 30,000   @180 Deg.
(Blank) - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage(347-480V)
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
4SQ20 - 4", 20 feet
11-gauge
4SQ24 - 4", 24 feet
11-gauge
(Blank)
- Bronze
Finish
AB - with anchor bolts/
template
LAB - Less anchor bolts/
template
  Ordering Guide*
Example: PXSLM   3   18L–1   40   4SQ20   AB
NoteNote: : To pre-ship anchor bolts, order combo less anchor bolts (LAB) and
order anchor bolts separately as an additional line item.”
*25 Piece order limit for quickship qualifi cation
Luminaire / Pole Combination
10-Day Quick Shipment Program
LSI off ers our most competitive
area light paired with our highest
quality poles in a deal that off ers... Speed & Savings
Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating
3 70 19310 129 B3-U0-G3 20107 134 B3-U0-G3 150
5W 70 18379 123 B4-U0-G2 19138 128 B5-U0-G3 150
FT 70 18781 126 B3-U0-G4 19557 131 B3-U0-G4 150
Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating
3 70 25275 135 B3-U0-G4 25804 138 B3-U0-G4 187
5W 70 23988 128 B5-U0-G3 24490 131 B5-U0-G3 187
FT 70 25126 134 B3-U0-G4 25652 137 B3-U0-G4 187
Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG
Rating
3 70 32176 130 B3-U0-G4 32850 133 B3-U0-G4 247
5W 70 30538 124 B5-U0-G4 31177 126 B5-U0-G4 247
FT 70 31987 130 B3-U0-G4 32656 132 B3-U0-G5 247
IP66
Type 3 Type 5W Forward Throw
Single Fixture Performance Pattern
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242
www.lsicorp.com • (513) 372-3200
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. SELL.1003.C.1120
HID Replacement: 250-400w
HID Replacement: 400w
HID Replacement: 400-1000w
18,000 Lumen Package
24,000 Lumen Package
30,000 Lumen Package
Dimensions
Projection
20' or 24'
(6m - 7.3m)
(4)
Anchor
Bolts
Foundation
By Other
Base Cover
Hand-hole
12"
(305mm)
Standard
4 15/16"
(126mm)
16"
(407mm)
28-11/16" (729mm)
2.4" (61mm)
ø.88" (22mm)
1.2" (30mm)
Bottom View
B3 Pole Drill Pattern
Top View